Wenatchee 11 - Dive Meet
Friday, January 12th. 2024

Place
1st.
2nd.
3rd.
4th.
5th.
6th.
7th.
8th.
9th.

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5

Name

Alma

Matt Logston

Hudson Hamilton
Ben Sagerser
Anthony Gordon
Luca

Izaiah Sanchez

Jacob Russell-Winters
Will Mitchell

Judges:
Mitchell Piper

Shawn Guajardo
John Pringle
Stephanie Critchell
Brandon Brown

School
Cheney
Chiawanna
Eastmont
Wenatchee
Hanford

Wenatchee
Eastmont
Richland

Final Score

District

439
391.8
326.5
286.8

259.55
218.15
212.05
206.9
180.8
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Classification

Opt. DD.

3A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

135
14.5
13
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