## Wenatchee 11 - Dive Meet Friday, January 12th. 2024

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>School</u>	Final Score	<u>District</u>	<u>Classification</u>	Opt. DD.
1st.	Alma	Cheney	439	8	3A	13.5
2nd.	Matt Logston	Chiawanna	391.8	8	4A	14.5
3rd.	Hudson Hamilton	Eastmont	326.5	6	4A	13
4th.	Ben Sagerser	Wenatchee	286.8	6	4A	
5th.	Anthony Gordon	Hanford	259.55	8	4A	
6th.	Luca		218.15	8	4A	
7th.	Izaiah Sanchez	Wenatchee	212.05	6	4A	
8th.	Jacob Russell-Winters	Eastmont	206.9	6	4A	
9th.	Will Mitchell	Richland	180.8	8	4A	

## Judges:

- #1 Mitchell Piper
- #2 Shawn Guajardo
- #3 John Pringle
- #4 Stephanie Critchell
- #5 Brandon Brown